



\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 851/2025**

SAURABH DUTT

.....Petitioner

Through: petitioner in person

versus

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

.....Respondent

Through: Dr Mrs Ann Dutt, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER
05.02.2026

%

It is already 04:45 p.m.

List on 19.03.2026 before Registrar for completion of pleadings.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

FEBRUARY 5, 2026/mt